F-117 FLIGHT MISHAP HISTORY

UPDATED 27-Dec-1

CLASS A CLASS B DESTROYED FATAL

YEAR RATE RATE A/C RATE PILOT ALL HOURS CUM HRS
FY91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,875 17,875
FY92 1 8.71 0 0 1 8.71 0 0 11,481 29,356
FY93 0 0 2 15.95 0 0 0 0 12,537 41,893
FY94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,134 54,027
FY95 2 15.62 0 0 1 7.81 1 1 12,801 66,828
FY96 0 0 1 7.6 0 0 0 0 13,166 79,994
FY97 3 23.69 0 0 1 7.9 0 0 12,661 92,655
FY98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,470 105,125
FY99 1 7.38 1 7.38 0 0 0 0 13,559 118,684
FY00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13,585 132,269
FYO1 0 0 1 7.64 0 0 0 0 13,082 145,351
FY02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13,390 158,741
FYO03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,504 171,245
FY04 0 0 1 8.02 0 0 0 0 12,469 183,714
FY05 0 0 1 9.56 0 0 0 0 10,459 194,173
FY06 0 0 1 8.27 0 0 0 0 12,094 206,267
FY07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,566 214,833
FY08 0 0 1 29.78 0 0 0 0 3,358 218,191
FY09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 218,191
FY10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 218,191
FY11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 218,191
FY12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 218,191

5 YR AVG 0 0.00 0.2 29.78 0 0.00 0 0 672

10 YR AVG 0 0.00 0.4 6.73 0 0.00 0 0 5,945

LIFETIME 7 3.21 9 412 3 1.37 1 1 218,191
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